
Bellevue East Jazz Festival 2026 February 18, 2026
Middle School Ensembles
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Ensemble School Class Director WarmUp Travel Performance Clinic Start Clinic
End Clinician Comments

Only

10:15 AM
10:40 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM

LUNCH BREAK 11:55 AM
12:45 PM
1:10 PM
1:35 PM
2:00 PM

(lg band rm) (warmup to stage) (stage) (sm band rm)
(25 min) (5 min) (25 min) (25 min)

Logan Fontenelle Jazz Band Logan Fontenelle Middle School MS Aaron Pierce Daniel Jarrett

Hot Jazz Band Westside Middle School MS Tim Rischling Mark Benson

Mission Jazz Ensemble Mission Middle School MS Michael Moore Daniel Jarrett

Jazz Ensemble I Bellevue East High School EXH Mark Benson

Lewis & Clark Jazz Band Lewis & Clark Middle School Kelli Nelson Mark Benson

Riverside Middle School Jazz Band Riverside Middle School Amanda Brandon Daniel Jarrett

Jazz Ensemble II Bellevue East High School Kaitlyn Keck Mark Benson

9:45 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM
10:10 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:30 AM
10:35 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:55 AM X
11:00 AM 11:25 AM
11:45 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM
12:15 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 1:35 PM
12:40 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:00 PM
1:05 PM 1:30 PM

9:00 PM

Jeremy Krug

MS

MS

EXH

AWARDS


