

Bellevue East Jazz Festival 2026

February 18, 2026

Middle School Ensembles

Last Revised: 01/18/2026

<u>Ensemble</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Director</u>	<u>WarmUp</u>	<u>Travel</u>	<u>Performance</u>	<u>Clinic Start</u>	<u>Clinic End</u>	<u>Clinician</u>	<u>Comments Only</u>
				<i>(lg band rm)</i>	<i>(warmup to stage)</i>	<i>(stage)</i>		<i>(sm band rm)</i>		
				<i>(25 min)</i>	<i>(5 min)</i>	<i>(25 min)</i>		<i>(25 min)</i>		
Logan Fontenelle Jazz Band	Logan Fontenelle Middle School	MS	Aaron Pierce	9:45 AM	10:10 AM	10:15 AM	10:40 AM	11:00 AM	Daniel Jarrett	
Hot Jazz Band	Westside Middle School	MS	Tim Rischling	10:10 AM	10:35 AM	10:40 AM	11:05 AM	11:30 AM	Mark Benson	
Mission Jazz Ensemble	Mission Middle School	MS	Michael Moore	10:35 AM	11:00 AM	11:05 AM	11:30 AM	11:55 AM	Daniel Jarrett	X
Jazz Ensemble I	Bellevue East High School	EXH	Jeremy Krug	11:00 AM	11:25 AM	11:30 AM			Mark Benson	
LUNCH BREAK						11:55 AM				
Lewis & Clark Jazz Band	Lewis & Clark Middle School	MS	Kelli Nelson	12:15 PM	12:40 PM	12:45 PM	1:10 PM	1:35 PM	Mark Benson	
Riverside Middle School Jazz Band	Riverside Middle School	MS	Amanda Brandon	12:40 PM	1:05 PM	1:10 PM	1:35 PM	2:00 PM	Daniel Jarrett	
Jazz Ensemble II	Bellevue East High School	EXH	Kaitlyn Keck	1:05 PM	1:30 PM	1:35 PM			Mark Benson	
AWARDS						2:00 PM				